
Molly Datillo 5K & Elementary Races
Madison, IN

May 11, 2019

Results by Stuart Road Racing

One Mile Run Boys

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Southwestern 13 1 3 4 5 6 6:59.0 1:12.1
2 Lydia Middelton 29 2 7 9 11 12 8:00.5 2:33.2
3 E O Muncie 45 8 10 13 14 9:29.3 3:15.4

Incomplete Teams: Pope John, Ryker's Ridge, Deputy

PLACE FINISHER TIME

1. Southwestern
1 Andrew Nussbaum, 9 6:06.7
3 Gavin Barnes, 9 7:12.2
4 Bryant Cline, 9 7:18.4
5 Jay Brooks, 9 7:18.7
6 Landon Gross, 9 7:23.9

Total Time = 27:56.0     Total Places = 13

2. Lydia Middelton
2 Kayden Hobdy, 10 6:39.9
7 Jack Kernen, 9 7:45.6
9 Liam Kietzman, 9 8:23.5
11 Braxton Bray, 11 9:13.0
12 Gavin Garver, 10 9:16.3

Total Time = 32:02.0     Total Places = 29

3. E O Muncie
8 Vincent Chen, 9 8:03.6
10 Andrew Pietrykowski, 10

8:57.4
13 Jaxon Williams, 8 9:37.1
14 Levi Glunt, 9 11:18.9

Total Time = 37:57.0     Total Places = 45

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME TEAM

1 1 Andrew Nussbaum, 9 6:06.7 Southwestern
2 2 Kayden Hobdy, 10 6:39.9 Lydia Middelton
3 Aven Broadus, 10 6:57.1
4 Samuel Crouch, 9 6:57.4
5 Josiah Nay, 8 6:58.3 Deputy
6 3 Gavin Barnes, 9 7:12.2 Southwestern
7 Connor Kahn, 10 7:15.2 Pope John
8 4 Bryant Cline, 9 7:18.4 Southwestern
9 5 Jay Brooks, 9 7:18.7 Southwestern



10 6 Landon Gross, 9 7:23.9 Southwestern
11 Brennen Cline, 9 7:29.0 Southwestern
12 Luke Coles, 9 7:34.8 Southwestern
13 7 Jack Kernen, 9 7:45.6 Lydia Middelton
14 8 Vincent Chen, 9 8:03.6 E O Muncie
15 Michael Gross, 9 8:08.1 Southwestern
16 9 Liam Kietzman, 9 8:23.5 Lydia Middelton
17 Gavin Noble, 8 8:29.9
18 Garvin Bird, 9 8:55.9 Southwestern
19 10 Andrew Pietrykowski, 10

8:57.4 E O Muncie
20 11 Braxton Bray, 11 9:13.0 Lydia Middelton
21 Warren Picklesimer, 9 9:15.4 Ryker's Ridge
22 12 Gavin Garver, 10 9:16.3 Lydia Middelton
23 Ben Owens, 9 9:20.2 Southwestern
24 13 Jaxon Williams, 8 9:37.1 E O Muncie
25 Jacob Dowell, 9 9:56.1
26 James Fisher, 9 10:22.5 Lydia Middelton
27 14 Levi Glunt, 9 11:18.9 E O Muncie
28 Will Uhl, 10 11:58.5 Lydia Middelton
29 Ian Tenonio, 10 12:08.6 Lydia Middelton

29 finishers among Open Men
29 male finishers
0 female finishers
29 total finishers


